
Michael Batt 
Channel Business Development Executive 
Microsoft Corporation

Greater Reston Chamber of Commerce PAC 
Representative	

Business Phone 202.274.1403 
mbatt@microsoft.com 

Daniel Bibeault
President, Winterport Cluster	

Home Phone 703.856.8533
the3bibs@aol.com

Jennifer Blackwell

President, Reston Association Board of 
Directors 

Home Phone 703.435.3395  
jennybw@comcast.net  

Andrew Camarda
President, Newbridge Cluster	

Home Phone 703.620.3021

Robert Deans
President, Hunters Green Cluster 
Reston Association

Hunters Green PAC Representative 
Home Phone 703.391.1579 
		   
Dave Edwards

Reston Association Transportation Committee; 
Reston Association PAC Alternate	

Home Phone 703.476.0997
daecoassoc@aol.com 
 
Hollin Kimmel
LINK
Business Phone 703.435.5465
info@linkinfo.org

Jim Larsen
Executive Director, Dulles Area Transportation 
Association (DATA) PAC Representative	

Business Phone 703.817.1307 ext. 213 
Cell Phone 703.380.5645 
jlarsen@datatrans.org 

Joe Leighton
President, Wethersfield Cluster Association 
Reston Association Board; Wethersfield Cluster 
PAC Representative

Home Phone 703.453.0434
Joe_Leighton@comcast.net

Diana Lord
Disability Services Board PAC Representative

Home Phone 703.471.4016  
delord99@comcast.net

  
Kathryn Martin
Reston Association Transportation Committee; 
Reston Association PAC Representative

Business Phone 703.391.7330  
Home Phone 703.391.7330  
kpmartin@verizon.net

Colin Mills
Reston Citizens Association Board  
PAC Representative	

Home Phone 703.638.7305
cwmills47@hotmail.com 
  	
Jay Monroe
President, Hampton Meadows Cluster	

Home Phone 703.860.7979
Cell Phone 703.371.9398
jay@inforapture.com 
	
Yousif Mostafa
President, Boston Ridge Cluster	

Cell Phone 571.239.4431
ywmostafa@hotmail.com

Patti Nicoson
Exexutive Director, Dulles Corridor Rail 
Association PAC Representative	

Business Phone 703.716.5750  
pnicoson@aol.com
				     
Barbara Rovin
Executive Director, Reston Town Center 
Association	

Business Phone 703.435.6600 Ex. 21 
brovin@restontc.org 

Bedford (B.J.) Silvey
Pedestrian PAC Representative	

Home Phone 703.860.5141 
silveymarbj@comcast.net	  

Clark Tyler
Tysons Corner Task Force Chairman

Home Phone 703.893.3336 
ml.ct2@verizon.net	
	
David Vanell
Chairman, Reston Planning and Zoning 
Committee; P & Z Committee PAC 
Representative	

Home Phone 703.904.0299  
Business Phone 703.207.6435
davanell@comcast.net

Bruce Wright
Chairman, Fairfax County Sidewalks and Trails 
Committee, FABA & WABA

Cyclists PAC Representative	

Home Phone 703.758.8183  
bruce.wright@comcast.net	  

Wiehle Avenue & Reston Parkway  
Station Access Management Study
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Fatemeh Allahdoust
VDOT Representative	

Phone 703.383.2224 
Fatemeh.Allahdoust@VDOT.virginia.gov

Keith Goodman
Dulles Rail Project, Fairfax County Department 
of Transportation	

Business Phone 703.324.1445 
keith.goodman@fairfaxcounty.gov

John R. Hudson
Office of Emergency Management

john.hudson@fairfaxcounty.gov
Business Phone 703.324.3284

Paul LeValley, Donna Lucas, Crystal Sarno
The Perspectives Group

plevalley@theperspectivesgroup.com
dlucas@theperspectivesgroup.com
cmsarno@theperspectivesgroup.com
Business Phone 703.837.1197

Merrily Pierce
Hunter Mill District Staff

Business Phone 703.478.5124
Merrily.Pierce@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Frank Spielberg
Program Manager, VHB

Business Phone 703.847.3071
FSpielberg@VHB.com

Rick Stevens
Dulles Rail Project Coordinator, Fairfax County 
Department of Transportation	

Business Phone 703.324.1136
Richard.Stevens@fairfaxcounty.gov

PAC Support

6:00 Welcome Supervisor Catherine M. Hudgins

6:05 Introductions, Team Building and Dinner Paul LeValley 
The Perspectives Group

6:30 Context Sensitive Design
	 Components/Concept
	 Review Previous Studies
	 Q & A

Frank Spielberg 
Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. 

6:50 Project Advisory Committee Mission
	 Statement of Purpose
	 Scope of Work
	 Values Statements
	 Group Name

Paul LeValley 

7:30 Break

7:45 Working Together
	 Ground Rules
	 Meeting Conduct and Process
	 Agendas
	 Decision Making
	 Group Products
	 Leadership and Organization

Paul LeValley

8:15 Involving the Public
	 What Do They Need to Know and What Do We Need to Learn
	 Powerful Decisions
	 Stakeholder Identification
	 Strategies for Further Outreach
	 Plan for 1st Public Meeting
	 Outreach Subcommittee

Paul LeValley 

8:40 Communicating
	 Best Methods for Communicating
	 Communication Products
	 Communication Subcommittee

Paul LeValley 

9:00 Next Steps/Organizational Details
	 Timeline Review
	 Meeting Schedule
	 Topics/Speakers for Future Meetings
	 Subcommittee Caucus

Paul LeValley 

9:30 Adjourn

Project Advisory Committee  
Agenda

January 16, 2007 – 6-9:30pm
North County Government Center

12000 Bowman Towne Dr. 

Wiehle Avenue and Reston Parkway
Station Access Management Study


